5. Bizau Traillauf 2019 | 4. Mai 2019

Ergebnisliste

Bizau Traillauf - 30,5 km | 1660 hm

Platz StNr
1240
2 313
3 298
4 239
5 286
6 205
7 307
8 299
9 310

10 246
11 247
12 261
13 214
14 282
15 234
16 309
17 204
18 218
19 283
20 224
21 284
22 275
23 305
24 302
25 262
26 289
271 274
28 231
29 267
30 266
3227
32 281
33 255
34 279
3B 212
36 242
37 287
38 3N
39 24
40 235
41 303
42 272
43 237
44 290
45 271
46 295
47 288
48 263
49 245
50 248
51 1
52 297
[=]

o
=

Name

PURSCHKE Andre
SKOBIERSKI Michael
SIGNER Urban
FEUERSTEIN Jodok
BAR Burkhard
BRUNNER Thomas
INAUEN David
SIGNER Stefan
OBERHAUSER Christoph
SCHLOGEL Peter
METZLER Karl-Heinz
HOLZER Dominic
KLEMENT Lukas
GOPFERT Thomas
PFEIFER Marcel
GREUSSING Christian
BROWNING James
KAUTZ Richard
WALDNER Martin
REIS Dieter

WILLER Marlies
HARTMANN Bastian
GHEORGE Stefan
KROPF Lena
WIEDEMANN Steffen
KLINGER Remo
UBELHER Jérg
OSTERLE Daniel
WOLF Martin
GUNDEL Alexandra
KARL Thomas
SPARR Matthieu
WILCZEK Joachim
HERBST Sonja
ROSINK Marina
GARCIA GRANADOS Israel
HIRSCHAUER Markus
ASCHABER Eva
HANSPETER Klaus
FITZ Christof
PALUSELLI Richard
WIEST Luther
MILLER Mirjam
FLATZ Claudius
SCHADT Lukas
FEURSTEIN Kilian
MENNEL Gottfried
BOHMANN Michael
STEINHAUSER Robert
SCHMID Martin
FRICK Thomas
RAFFLER Harald
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NAT

GER
AUT
Sul

AUT
AUT
AUT
Sul

Sul

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GBR
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
Sul

Sul

GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
RUS
MEX
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
USA
Sul

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

Verein/Team/Ort

Team Dynafit - Skisport Luggi
GieBhabl

Team Fehnere

SV Bizau

Schwarzenberg

ULC Bludenz

Team Fehnere

Egg

RC Allgau

SV Bizau AUT
Lauterach

Bregenz

LT Unterkirnach
Biindnis Bregenzerwald - Tirol
Staufenbewegung
Friedrichshafen
Wiggensbach
Friends of me

TRT Vorarlberg
Ravensburg

ASV Hegge
Teamrun

Rabius

Kempten

SV Bizau

SV Bizau AUT
Langen bei Bregenz
Schwarzenberg
Sport Haschko Team
Oy-Mittelberg

CLUB Skibergsteigen Vorarlberg
LSG Vorarlberg
Laufsport Saukel
GBF Miinchen
Schwarzach
Tri-Team Bodensee
BLT-Bludenz
Dornbirn

3C3F

im Wald Lauft's
Eschenbach in der Oberpfalz
Jona

ah schwarzenberg
ASV Hegge
Hornerclub Bizau

im Wald Lauft's
Kickboxclub Montafon
Fuchsberg Runners
VIE RUN

Triteam Lustenau
St.Gallenkirch

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
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M
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M50
M40
M40
M
M30
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M40
M
M50
W40
W30
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M40
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Wertung: Gesamt

Riickst.

1 2:36:56,4 0,0
2 2:49:49,0 +12:52,6
3 2:52:56,7 +16:00,3
4  2:57:41,3  +20:449
5  2:57:42,8 +20:46,4
6 3:08:06,8 +31:10,4
7 3:08:57,3  +32:00,9
8 3:16:144  +39:18,0
9 3:20:28,7 +43:32,3
10 3:24:483  +47:51,9
11 3:25:52,6  +48:56,2
12 3:27:09,7  +50:13,3
13 3:27:24,7  +50:28,3
14 3:27:32,5  +50:36,1
15 3:27:41,8  +50:45,4
16 3:27:59,2  +51:02,8
17 3:30:24,3  +53:27,9
18 3:30:54,4  +53:58,0
19 3:32:40,0 +55:43,6
20 3:33:29,7  +56:33,3
1 3:33:39,6  +56:43,2
21 3:36:231  +59:26,7
22 3:37:29,2 +1:00:32,8
2 3:37:46,2 +1:00:49,8
23 3:38:29,2 +1:01:32,8
24 3:41:04,5 +1:04:08,1
25 3:42:28,9 +1:.05:32,5
26 3:43:39,7 +1:06:43,3
27 3:44:19,3 +1:07:22,9
3 3:47:07,4 +1:10:11,0
28 3:48:27,6 +1:11:31,2
29 3:51:45,8 +1:14:49,4
30 3:51:59,9 +1:15.03,5
4 3:52:04,7 +1:15:.08,3
3:52:58,1 +1:16:01,7

31 3:53:06,5 +1:16:10,1
32 3:53:41,8 +1:16:454
6 3:53:55,5 +1:16:59,1
33 3:55:09,6 +1:18:13,2
34 3:56:58,4 +1:20:02,0
35 3:58:25,0 +1:21:28,6
36 3:58:26,8 +1:21:30,4
7 3:59:57,1 +1:23:.00,7
37 3:59:59,5 +1:23:03,1
38 4:02:42,6 +1:25:46,2
39 4:03:26,7 +1:26:30,3
40 4:03:51,4 +1:26:55,0
41 4:05:12,6 +1:28:16,2
42 4:06:16,6 +1:29:20,2
43 4:06:28,7 +1:29:32,3
44 4:07:09,0 +1:30:12,6
45  4:07:09,1 +1:30:12,7
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5. Bizau Traillauf 2019 | 4. Mai 2019

Ergebnisliste

Bizau Traillauf - 30,5 km | 1660 hm

Platz

53
54
55
56
57
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60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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89
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StNr

407
210
211
249
280
306
257
304
217
228
276
312
258
260
308
238
219
222
278
293
229
259
225
265
268
264
226
223
403
252
300
236
254
251
206
207
203
301
213
296
256
200
202
201
250
232
221
220

Name

KRIEGL Peter
LINDNER Rene
STIERLE-LINDNER Sabine
ZAMINER Sven

WOLF Stefanie
SCHAEKEL Alexander
MIETSCHNIG Benjamin
ROTH Peter

SCHULTZ Grete
STADER Markus
FRIEDRICHS Julia
ISELI Rahel

PREISIG Isabelle
HUBNER Hansjorg
TROY Arnold

LOREK Elise

SCHMID Susanne
WUGGENIG David
KAUFMANN Matthias
JENNY Bernhard
VONBUN Markus
SUTTERLUTY Norbert
BECHTER Sandra
HORST Natalie
VETTER Raphael
ROGOTZKI Daniel
FEUERSTEIN Maria
REIS Sigrid
SCHEIBLE-OOSTERKAMP Kornelius
GENSER Marco
GRECH Patricia
STECK Guido
HOFMANN Marion
KOBEL Harald
HERMANN Carsten
HERMANN Nadine
WETZSTEIN Dieter
BATLOGG Manfred
MICHEL Birte
FRICKER Doris
NATTER Richard
BLUST Andreas

WOLF Andreas

WOLF Katja
MORSTEIN Nathalie
SCHRECK Wolfgang
MICHAELIS-STECK Heidemarie
HABERBUSCH Manuela
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NAT

AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
Sul

AUT
GER
GER
Sul

Sul

GER
AUT
FRA
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort
BLT Sparkasse Bludenz
Neustetten
Neustetten

TV ISNY
Schwarzenberg
TSV Stahringen

LK Motion Team
Chur

im Wald Lauft's
Pimpelhuber

Olpe

TRI Club Bodensee
Hinterforst

TV ISNY

Egg

Hard

Wangen im Allgau
Dornbirn

Judoclub Dornbirn
LK Motion Team
Biirs

im Wald Lauft's

im Wald Lauft's
ELT GroBheubach
Lustenau
WeRun4Fune.V.
SV Bizau/im Wald Lauft's
TRT Vorarlberg

SV Deuchelried
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Ready4Running
Helft Nepal

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Wangen im Allgau
Carboloading
Carboloading

LSG Vorarlberg
Loriins

Stuttgart
Meckenbeuren

im wald lauft's
Heiningen
Wilnsdorf
Wilnsdorf

Lustenau

Kempten

TV Hiirben

LT- Herbrechtingen

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse Platz W/M  Gesamtzeit Riickst.

M50
M40
W30
M30
W30
M40

M
M60
W50
M30

w
W40
W50
M60
M60
W30
W50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
W40

w
M40
M40
W60
W30
M60
M40
W50
M60
W50
M50
M50
W40
M50
M60
W50
W60
M60
M50
M50
W40
W30
M50
W60
W60

7

20
21

46 4:07:09,5 +1:30:13,1
47 4:09:18,6 +1:32:22,2
8  4:09:19,6 +1:32:232
48 4:09:29,1 +1:32:32,7
9  4:09:54,7 +1:32:58,3
49 4:10:37,9 +1:33:415
50 4:11:27,7 +1:34:31,3
51 4:11:43,1 +1:34:46,7
10 4:12:16,8 +1:35:20,4
52 4:21:13,7 +1:44:17,3
11 4:22:18,0 +1:45:216
12 4:24:51,9 +1:47:55,5
13 4:24:51,9 +1:47:555
53 4:27:13,8 +1:50:17,4
54 4:28:26,1 +1:51:29,7
14 4:31:20,6 +1:54:24,2
15 4:32:16,5 +1:55:20,1
55 4:32:29,5 +1:55:33,1
56 4:32:39,5 +1:55:431
57 4:32:59,3 +1:56:02,9
58 4:36:07,1 +1:59:10,7
59 4:38:39,1 +2:01:42,7
16 4:38:39,7 +2:01:43,3
17 4:42:22,7 +2:05:26,3
60 4:48:55,4 +2:11:59,0
61 4:51:01,5 +2:14:05,1
18 4:55:48,6 +2:18:52,2
19 5:00:26,5 +2:23:30,1
62 5:00:26,7 +2:23:30,3
63 5:00:40,7 +2:23:44,3
20 5:08:31,7 +2:31:35,3
64 5:09:41,9 +2:32:45,5
21 5:09:59,1 +2:33:02,7
65 5:10:41,2 +2:33:44,8
66 5:14:10,5 +2:37:14,1
22 5:14:10,7 +2:37:14,3
67 5:15:59,4 +2:39:03,0
68 5:18:20,6 +2:41:24,2
23 5:22:53,4 +2:45:57,0
24 5:24:53,7 +2:47:57,3
69 5:40:05,3 +3:03:08,9
70 5:43:12,5 +3:06:16,1
71 5:48:03,9 +3:11:07,5
25 5:48:04,1 +3:11:07,7
26 5:57:46,6 +3:20:50,2
72 5:58:03,0 +3:21:06,6
27 6:02:05,1 +3:25.08,7
28 6:02:06,1 +3:25:09,7
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